
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Prabhakar Praja
#1448A Sector 47B
India
Tel: 9041820785
160047 - CNE / CNE

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 734 INR)
AWB No:77526647516
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002FSP5U00Q010V0000
Order Date:2025-05-30
Pieces:1

1002FSP5U
00Q

010V
0000

77526647516
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Qi Wireless Charging Charger Receiver
Adaptor for LeTV Huawei Type-C 1 51023027


